Request for Legislative Action
December 2, 2021 Page 1 of 4
Completed by County Counselor’s Office
Action Requested: Resolution Res.Ord No.: 20827
Sponsor(s): Theresa Galvin Legislature Meeting Date: 12/6/2021
Introduction
Action Items: ['Authorize', 'Award']
Project/Title:

EXCAVATOR ATTACHMENTS
Effective 05.01.2021 (C) Additional 5% Steel Surcharge to be added to above prices Page 5 of 7
Order Code Description List Price  Sourcewell
TMC-101 John Deere 5090E 4WD, 75 PTO HP with Diamond 75" Side Flail Mower 103,738$    82,990$
TMC-102 John Deere 5100E 4WD, 85 PTO HP with Diamond 75" Side Flail & 102" Rear Offset Flail Mower 121,138$    96,910$
TMC-103 John Deere 5100M 4WD, 85 PTO HP with Diamond 21 Foot Rear Cradle Boom, 50" Rotary Head, Joystick Controls 157,923$    126,339$
TMC-104 John Deere 5115M 4WD, 100 PTO HP with Diamond 21 Foot Rear Cradle Boom, 50" Rotary Head, Joystick Controls 168,314$    134,651$
TMC-105 John Deere 6105E 4WD, 89 PTO HP with Diamond 22 Foot Rear Cradle Boom, 50" Rotary Head, Joystick Controls 158,880$    127,104$
TMC-106 John Deere 6135E 4WD, 115 PTO HP with Diamond 60" Side and 60" Rear Rotary Mower 154,484$    123,588$
TMC-107 John Deere 6110M 4WD, 86 PTO HP with Diamond 22 Foot Rear Cradle Boom, 50" Rotary Head, Joystick Controls 188,803$    151,042$
TMC-108 John Deere 6130M 4WD, 102 PTO HP with Diamond 90" Side & 102" Rear Offset Flail Mower 179,958$    143,966$
TMC-109 John Deere 6145M 4WD, 114 PTO HP with Diamond 30 Foot Rear Cradle Boom, 50" Rotary Head, Joystick Controls 241,506$    193,204$
TMC-122 New Holland TS6.110 Tier 4B 4WD, 90 PTO HP, Diamond 19' Side Fold Boom, 50" Rotary Head, Joystick Controls 153,690$    122,952$
TMC-123 New Holland TS6.130 4WD, 105 PTO HP, Diamond 22' Rear Cradle Boom, 50" Rotary Head, Joystick Controls 170,166$    136,133$
TMC-124
New Holland T6.145 4WD, 95 PTO HP, Diamond 22' Rear Cradle Boom,
50" Rotary, Joystick Controls
178,797$    143,038$
TMC-125
New Holland T6.155 4WD, 105 PTO HP, Diamond 25' Rear Cradle Boom,
50" Rotary, Joystick Controls
199,344$    159,475$
TMC-201 Massey Ferguson MF4707 Global 2WD, 57 PTO HP with Diamond 60" Side Rotary Mower 84,977$      67,981$
TMC-202 Massey Ferguson MF4710 Global 4WD, 88 PTO HP with Diamond 60" Side Flail Mower 102,342$    81,874$
TMC-203 Massey Ferguson MF5710 Global 4WD, 88 PTO HP with Diamond 21 Foot Side Fold Boom, 50" Rotary Head, Joystick Controls 140,790$    112,632$
TMC-204
Massey Ferguson MF5710-D Global 4WD, 80 PTO HP with Diamond 22 Foot Rear Cradle Boom, 50" Rotary Head, Joystick
Controls
155,070$    124,056$
TMC-205 Massey Ferguson MF5711S 4WD, 80 PTO HP with Diamond 22 Foot Rear Cradle Boom, 50" Rotary Head, Joystick Controls 169,823$    135,858$
TMC-206 Massey Ferguson MF5713S 4WD, 100 PTO HP with Diamond 75" Side Flail and 90" Rear Flail 153,157$    122,526$
TMC-207
Massey Ferguson MF6712 Global 4WD, 100 PTO HP with Diamond 21 Foot Rear Cradle Boom, 50" Rotary Head, Joystick
Controls
149,809$    119,847$